5 Jahre Garantie
Five year guarantee
82
15°
82
Ø68
59
With many different options, Lily is a versatile solution

•	 A full assortment of bezel and can
accessories make Lily super versatile
and easy to convert to pendant or
surface mount
•	 JUST: adapt on-site to an emergency
version using the Just Emergency
PLUG&PLAY kit
Lily
IP44 LED Downlight
3000 K
4000 K
Ordering guide
Complete product – light engine plus round white
adjustable trim included
Cat Number
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 930 ADJ WH* LIL850Z3K38TRIMW
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 940 ADJ WH* LIL850Z4K38TRIMW
Accessories – Light engines
LILY LED SPOT IP44 24° 68 850 930 ** LIL850Z3K24
LILY LED SPOT IP44 24° 68 850 940 ** LIL850Z4K24
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 930 ** LIL850Z3K38
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 940 ** LIL850Z4K38
LILY LED SPOT IP44 60° 68 850 930 ** LIL850Z3K60
LILY LED SPOT IP44 60° 68 850 940 ** LIL850Z4K60
Accessories
Just E3 PLUG&PLAY Kit SelfTest LiFePO4 ECOE3TLIFEKIT
Just E3 PLUG&PLAY Kit ManualTest LiFePO4 ECOE3MLIFEKIT
Accessories – Trims & Cans white black silver